American Forensic Association—National Individual Events Tournament
University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire 2010

Code
10202
10203
10607
10608
10609
10701
10704
10709
10711
10712
10714
10715
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11003
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12603
12606
12616
12701
12702
12704
12706
12710
12804
12806
12808
12906
13103
13105
13109
13115
13116
13403
13405

Students
Conroy Stout
Weston Fitzgerald
Sam Neal
Cameron Piercy
Grady Bolding
Mary Cunningham
Phil Helt

Luke Youngvorst
Chris Moua

Kate Bissen
Hannah Engel
Aly Roach

Julia Huxman
Lee Arnold

Cass Lowry
Katherine Donovan
Erin Blankenship
Jacob Bonander
Jessica Carlton
Jeremy Douberly
Joe Garmon
Laslie Jones
Evan Miller
Cody Hensarling
Robyn Mattivi
Emily Graham
Courtney Hensley
Fallon Hopper
Veronica Fischer
Marc Moody
Warren Rhea
Taylor Black
Risa Katz
Stephani Stalcup
Sarah Brown
Kaitlyn Lamb
Aviva Pinchas
Brendan Chan
Caleb Graves
Kyle Akerman
Nadine Ajaka
Mike Catlos

Ted Dacey

Dan Glaser
Jamie Zipfel
Ariel Klugman
Justin Hathaway
Suzanne Lumberg
Erin Marvin
Mallory Marsh
Stephanie Fleming
Emily Schlicting
Conor Barnes
Jake Jambor
Patrick Campbell
Jacoby Cochran
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American Forensic Association—National Individual Events Tournament
University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire 2010

Code
13408
13410
13411
13412
13415
13502
13507
13510
13601
13801
13809
13901
13905
14003
14007
14008
14016
14017
14018
14104
14109
14113
14303
14304
14307
14308
14313
14410
14415
14421
14426
14428
14504
14506
14509
14510
14511
14513
14601
14602
14801
14902
15004
15006
15012
15105
15106
15107
15401
15405
15407
15408
15409
15412
15413
15505

Students
Pricilla Merritt
Nik Payne

Molly Quirk
Rebi Roos
Becky Suhr

Curt Casper
Corey Reutlinger
Kevin Wright
Jeffrey Niemiec
Melody Carlisle
Josh Rayner
Amanda Bouc
Lukas Petersen
Seth Peckham
Jessica Furgerson
Mario Nguyen
Maggie Woodward
Samantha Harrison
Desiree Guerrero
Kelsey Raasch
Meg Henrickson
Cole Kantos
Niveditha Rajagopalan
Brian Robinson
Blaine Miller
Danielle Steen
Jacki Miller
Regan Fallon
Patrick Mahoney
Colston Reid
Billy Strong
David Tuck
Dylan Jambrek
Jame Kust

Nick Miller

BJ Pickard
Meghan Pickard
Whitney Zahn
James McGraw
Joe Dineen

Ben Denison
Dillon White
Jon McGinn
Thomas Ochoa
Michael McFarland
Ryan Dicovitsky
Emily Coady
Eric Miller
Sophia Alberti
Maurice Cunningham
Mandy Finlay
Jimmy Gomez
Marcus Hill
Annie LeRoux
Jackie Mark
Michael Taylor
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American Forensic Association—National Individual Events Tournament
University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire 2010

Code
15801
15802
16002
16207
16601
16703
16803
17001
17104
17306
17401
17402
17407
17409
17410
17411
17501
17504
17701

Students
Jennifer Conner
David Maile

Dani Borel

TJ Rhodes

Sally Morgan
Kim Runnion
Matthew Swanson
Nick Thompson
Chaz Kelley
Claire Wolnisty
Allison Seboldt
Angie Dunk
Clayton Sanders
Stephanie Donjon
Rachael Hoffman
Joe Cozza

Jon Conway
Omar (Tylor) Orme
Catherine Flatley
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American Forensic Association—National Individual Events Tourname

University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire 2010

PERSUASION
Quarter-Final Rounc Ji J2 J3 J4 J5 Ttl Sd TB Pts
10607 Sam Neal 620 518 6 19 421 323 18 6 1
12616 Kyle Akerman 224 321 322 520 620 13 4 ¢ 3
14016 Maggie Woodward 5 21 222 520 619 125 13 5 2
12606 Caleb Graves 422 419 223 223 521 12 3 4
10608 Cameron Piercy 125 615 124 124 422 7 1 a 6
15401 Sophia Alberti 323 123 421 322 224 9 2 5
0 0
15407 Mandy Finlay 224 517 222 519 322 12 5 2
17701 Catherine Flatley 6 20 6 16 6 18 6 18 6 18 24 6 1
17407 Clayton Sanders 323 123 420 321 421 11 3 ¢ 4
14601 James McGraw 422 319 321 420 124 11 4 3
12704 Ted Dacey 125 418 519 123 223 8 1 6
17411 Joe Cozza 521 222 123 222 520 10 2 5
0 0

|
13901 Amanda Bouc 4 20 520 521 3 23 620 17 6 ¢ 1
13403 Patrick Campbell 224 125 224 125 224 6 2 5
10704 Phil Helt 322 224 620 521 323 13 3 4
12603 Brendan Chan 6 18 6 19 3 23 4 22 422 17 4 e 3
14902 Dillon White 125 421 125 224 125 51 a 6
10711 Chris Moua 519 3 22 4 22 619 5 21 17 5 ¢ 2
0 0

|
15106 Emily Coady 223 422 125 224 323 8 2 5
12706 Dan Glaser 519 125 521 125 125 8 1 a 6
15505 Michael Taylor 421 521 422 422 620 17 6 1
14008 Mario Nguyen 6 18 224 323 323 422 12 4 3
12602 Aviva Pinchas 322 620 620 521 224 16 5 2
15107 Eric Miller 124 323 224 620 521 11 3 4
0

|

Semi-Final Rounc J1 J2 J3 J4a J5 Ttl Sd TB Pts
15106 Emily Coady 618 321 420 322 123 11 3 4
12706 Dan Glaser 421 519 223 519 519 16 4 3
13403 Patrick Campbell 1 24 420 124 125 321 6 1 6
10608 CameronPiercy 520 222 519 6 16 420 16 5 2
12606 Caleb Graves 223 618 618 420 6 18 18 6 1
17407 Clayton Sanders 3 22 123 322 223 222 8 2 5
0 0
|
15107 Eric Miller 124 223 124 325 223 6 2 5
14902 Dillon White 322 125 222 125125 51 a 6
17411 Joe Cozza 223 322 320 225 420 10 3 4
12704 Ted Dacey 520 520 419 525 321 17 4 3
15401 Sophia Alberti 421 619 518 425 519 18 5 2
10704  Phil Helt 619 421 616 625 6 18 22 6 1
0 0
Final Rounc J1 J2 J3 J4a J5 Ttl PL TB Pts
17407 Clayton Sanders 6 21 4 22 620 6 25 6 18 22 6 1
17411 Joe Cozza 322 521 224 325 519 13 4 3
14902 Dillon White 521 125 125 125 124 4 1 a 6
15106 Emily Coady 223 323 521 225 420 11 3 4
15107 Eric Miller 422 620 422 525 223 15 5 2
13403 Patrick Campbell 1 24 2 24 323 425 321 9 2 5
0 0



American Forensic Association—National Individual Events Tournament

University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire 2010 Persuasion
Quarter Finalists
Kansas State University Sam Neal
University of Texas, Austin Kyle Akerman
Western Kentucky University Maggie Woodward
California State University, Long Beach Mandy Finlay

Notre Dame University

St. Joseph's University

Doane College

University of Texas, Austin
Gustavus Adolphus College
University of Northern lowa
Western Kentucky University
University of Texas, Austin

Semi-Finalists

Catherine Flatley
James McGraw
Amanda Bouc
Brendan Chan
Chris Moua
Michael Taylor
Mario Nguyen
Aviva Pinchas

Ohio University

Kansas State University

University of Texas, Austin

Ohio University

California State University, Long Beach
Gustavus Adolphus College

Finalists

Dan Glaser
Cameron Piercy
Caleb Graves
Ted Dacey
Sophia Alberti
Phil Helt

6th Illinois State University
5th Seton Hall University
4th Hlinois State University
3rd Seton Hall University
2nd Bradley University

1st Northwestern University

Clayton Sanders
Eric Miller

Joe Cozza

Emily Coady
Patrick Campbell

Dillon White
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